TROPHEE LABEL D'OR 2018
TLO#6

CLASSEMENT CLUBS/TEAMS
CLUB/TEAM TLO#1

TC CHOLETAIS 500
NIMES CYCLISME 279

Green Cycling Ecocyclo 274
TEAM TREK VELO 101 291
AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
CAHORS CYCLISME
SAINT CHELY CYCLISME
RO SANARY
VC LA POMME MARSEILLE
ISTRES SPORTS
CHAMROUSSE CYCLOSPORT 484
GF MONT VENTOUX
MASSALIA TRIATHLON
TEYRAN BIKE 34 205
TEAM MONTAGNAC AC
VITROLLES TRIATHLON 224
ucc
VTT GARLABAN
ES CANNES
VC ALPILLES

SALON TRIATHLON 171
AQUALOVE
CSPA

TLO#2

500
284

292

477
493

271

257

299

293

475

TLO#4

288

284

476

299
493
478

474

430

361

281

283
264

469

TLO#5

277
394
275

471
393

291

578

TLO#6

494
274

382
281
477

499
278

254
278
253
218

287
248
328

TOTAL

1494
1402

1342
1131
953
948
886
798
771
769
768
752
683
680
590
585
578
574
570
512

499
475
469



ALBI VELO SPORT

CRV LYON TRIATHLON
AS PH MONTPELLIER
MvVICC
MJC PLAN DE CUCQUES
SUD VELO NE JETEZ PLUS
AIXVTT
UC MONTMEYRAN VALENCE
VC SALLEILLES
AC MONTSEVEROUX
OCC ANTIBES
MONTELIMAR TRIATHLON
AC BEAUMES DE VENISE
TRIATHLAIX
CPRS PINS JUSTARET
BMC
CS Couxoils
ACBB
CRAC TOURAINE
UZES VELO CLUB
AC CLAPIERS
PEZENAS VCLL

RO SISTERON
ELAN CYCLISTE BALARUC

VELO RANDONNEURS LEZIGNAN
AMICALE CYCLISTE BALARUC
ASPTT CYCLISME 36
AC ME
A S LEGRAND
CSC BLAGNAC
CROCOS D'AIRAIN NIMES
CS LA CIOTAT
BRIANCON SERRE CHE CYCLISME

440

369

337

285

469

394
393

362
361

293
290

277
276
275

269
267
265

264
263
262

388

370

332
311

264

254

376

288

279

264

354

270

252

469

440
394
393
388
376
370
369
362
361
354
337
332
311
293
290
288
285
279
277
276
275

270
269

267
265
264
264
264
263
262
254
252



VC SAINT MAMMES
NATUR BIKE PIERREVERT
LA VOULTE CYCLOSPORTIF
VELO SPORT CASTELNAUDARY
SALON CYCLOSPORT
TOULON TRIATHLON
MASSALIA CYCLISME
CS LA BOUILLADISSE
TEAM VERCORS
CC ORANGEOIS
Velosophe & Heroin Cycling Brigade
V02 TRIATHLON JUVIGNAC
BRAQUET LIBRE
AUBORD CYCLO CLUB

250

245

202
193
191

242

234
229
223
211

189

243

245

235

250
245
245
243
242
235
234
229
223
211
202
193
191
189



